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Undergraduate Application Data: 2025-26 UCAS cycle 

Faculty of Arts and Humanities 
Department/programme Applications Offers Places  Apps per 

offer 
Apps per 

place  
Arts and Sciences BASc 1354 1096 217 1.2 6.2 
School of European 
Languages, Culture, and 
Society (SELCS) 1243 993 290 1.3 4.3 
English 783 429 110 1.8 7.1 
European Social and Political 
Studies  681 415 107 1.6 6.4 
Slade School of Fine Art 1294 163 77 7.9 16.8 
Greek & Latin 285 250 60 1.1 4.8 
Hebrew & Jewish Studies 44 34 4 1.3 11.0 
Philosophy 934 662 133 1.4 7.0 
Information Studies 287 265 26 1.1 11.0 
School of Slavonic and East 
European Studies 2097 1639 291 1.3 7.2 
Total 9002 5946 1315 1.5 6.8 

 

Faculty of Brain Sciences 
Department/programme Applications Offers Places  Apps per 

offer 
Apps per 

place  
Ear Institute 101 59 20 1.7 5.1 
Linguistics 322 249 45 1.3 7.2 
Psychology 1918 436 139 4.4 13.8 
Psychology and Language 
Sciences  284 211 56 1.3 5.1 
Human Neuroscience 400 186 25 2.2 16.0 
Total 3025 1141 285 2.7 10.6 

 

Faculty of the Built Environment 
Department/programme Applications Offers Places  Apps per 

offer 
Apps per 

place  
Architecture 3233 539 256 6.0 12.6 
Environment, Energy and 
Resources 376 304 50 1.2 7.5 
Planning 624 336 79 1.9 7.9 
Sustainable Construction 445 330 70 1.3 6.4 
Total 4678 1509 455 3.1 10.3 

 

Faculty of Engineering Sciences  
Department/programme Applications Offers Places  Apps per 

offer 
Apps per 

place  
Biochemical Engineering 723 526 93 1.4 7.8 
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Chemical Engineering 1856 612 160 3.0 11.6 
Civil, Environmental and 
Geomatic Engineering 923 585 100 1.6 9.2 
Computer Science 4006 805 228 5.0 17.6 
Electronic & Electrical 
Engineering 2200 545 139 4.0 15.8 
Integrated Foundation Years 1710 79 52 21.6 32.9 
UCL School of Management - 
International Management  2772 318 80 8.7 34.7 
UCL School of Management – 
Information Management for 
Business  1093 396 115 2.8 9.5 
UCL School of Management – 
Management Science  807 341 90 2.4 9.0 
Mechanical Engineering 4457 943 235 4.7 19.0 
Medical Physics - Biomedical 
Engineering 1235 616 133 2.0 9.3 
Medical Physics – Medical 
Physics  204 186 30 1.1 6.8 
Security and Crime Science 333 238 75 1.4 4.4 
Science, Technology, 
Engineering and Public Policy 257 198 25 1.3 10.3 
Total 22576 6388 1555 3.5 14.5 

 

Institute of Education   
Department/programme Applications Offers Places  Apps per 

offer 
Apps per 

place  
Culture Communication & 
Media 1460 613 160 2.4 9.1 
Youth, Society and Sustainable 
Futures  264 215 40 1.2 6.6 
Education, Society and Culture  675 594 135 1.1 5.0 
Early Childhood Education  387 278 60 1.4 6.5 
Psychology with Education  699 536 90 1.3 7.8 
Social Research Institute 1344 1076 176 1.2 7.6 
Total 4829 3312 661 1.5 7.3 

 

Faculty of Laws    
Department/programme Applications Offers Places  Apps per 

offer 
Apps per 

place  
Laws Total 4552 637 200 7.1 22.8 

 

Faculty of Life Sciences     
Department/programme Applications Offers Places  Apps per 

offer 
Apps per 

place  
Biochemistry and 
Biotechnology 1027 541 130 1.9 7.9 
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Biological Sciences  1305 630 131 2.1 10.0 
Biomedical Sciences  1647 726 160 2.3 10.3 
Human Sciences  251 206 50 1.2 5.0 
Neuroscience  713 351 99 2.0 7.2 
Pharmacology 588 202 50 2.9 11.8 
School of Pharmacy 2223 540 200 4.1 11.1 
Total  7754 3196 820 2.4 9.5 

 

Faculty of Mathematical and Physical Sciences     
Department/programme Applications Offers Places  Apps per 

offer 
Apps per 

place  
Chemistry 1921 1254 220 1.5 8.7 
Earth Sciences 969 656 110 1.5 8.8 
Mathematics 3894 2098 324 1.9 12.0 
Natural Sciences  1002 733 135 1.4 7.4 
Physics & Astronomy 2250 1144 241 2.0 9.3 
Risk & Disaster Reduction 261 223 74 1.2 3.5 
Science & Technology Studies 447 392 78 1.1 5.7 
Statistical Sciences 4683 847 215 5.5 21.8 
Total  15427 7347 1397 2.1 11.0 

     
      
Faculty of Medical Sciences     
Department/programme Applications Offers Places  Apps per 

offer 
Apps per 

place  
 
Cancer Institute 307 220 35 1.4 8.8 
Division of Infection and 
Immunity 71 56 16 1.3 4.4 
Division of Medicine 1205 1000 174 1.2 6.9 
UCL Medical School 2092 628 337 3.3 6.2 
Surgery and Interventional 
Medicine 361 213 62 1.7 5.8 
Total 4036 2117 624 1.9 6.5 

 

Faculty of Population Health Sciences 
Department/programme Applications Offers Places  Apps per 

offer 
Apps per 

place  
Institute of Epidemiology and 
Health Care 

359 298 77 1.2 4.7 

Global Business School for 
Health 

1333 995 200 1.3 6.7 

Total 1692 1293 277 1.3 6.1 
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Faculty of Social and Historical Sciences  
Department/programme Applications Offers Places  Apps per 

offer 
Apps per 

place  
Institute of the Americas 259 221 85 1.2 3.0 
Anthropology 336 239 91 1.4 3.7 
Institute of Archaeology 421 352 99 1.2 4.3 
Economics 4639 1853 500 2.5 9.3 
Geography 971 813 221 1.2 4.4 
History 1159 911 235 1.3 4.9 
History of Art 331 270 68 1.2 4.9 
Political Science 3552 1151 250 3.1 14.2 
Total 11668 5810 1549 2.0 7.5 

 

Data excludes Clearing applications, offers and places 

 


